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CRL GLASS MOUNTED DOOR HANDLES For Pricing Visit Our Web Site or Call Us Toll Free
at the Phone Numbers Shown on the Back Cover

A

CRL Straight and Offset
Back-to-Back Pull Handles
• Stocked in Up to Five Architectural Finishes
• For Use With 3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass 
• Complete With Matching Finish Metal Washers 

and Through-Bolts for Mounting

INCLUDES:  

2 Each: Through-Bolts for Glass Mounting

4 Each: 1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter 

Matching Finish Metal Washers 

and Rubber Gaskets

Extra bolts available, sold separately:

(Not for use with CD24X24BS125)

CAT. NO.   

TB2CH Through-Bolts for 3/8" to 3/4" 

(10 to 19 mm) Glass

TB4CH Through-Bolts for 1-3/4" 

(45 mm) Wood or Metal 

Door Frames

F40WK Matching Washer Set and 

Through-Bolt for 3/8" to 3/4" 

(10 to 19 mm) Glass

DESCRIPTION  

Straight Offset

CRL Glass Mounted Solid
Back-to-Back Pull Handle
SPECIFICATIONS:

For Use With: 3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass

Construction: 1" (25 mm) Solid Stainless Steel 

or Brass

Glass Fabrication Required:

Two 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Holes

INCLUDES:

2 Each: Through-Bolts for Glass Mounting

4 Each: 1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter Matching Finish 

Metal Washers and Rubber Gaskets

SPECIFICATIONS:  

For Use With:

3/8" to 3/4" 

(10 to 19 mm) Glass

Construction:

1" (25 mm) Diameter

Stainless Steel or Brass Tubing. 

*1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter Stainless 

Steel (CD24X24BS125 Model only).

Offset: 3" (76 mm) Center-to-Center

Glass Fabrication Required:

Two 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Holes

SPECIFICATIONS:

For Use With:

3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass

Construction:

1" (25 mm) Diameter Stainless 

Steel or Brass Tubing

Glass Fabrication Required:

Two 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Holes

CRL Glass Mounted Elbow Style 
Back-to-Back Pull Handle

INCLUDES:

2 Each: Through-Bolts for Glass Mounting

4 Each: 1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter Matching Finish

Metal Washers and Rubber Gaskets

Extra bolts available, sold separately:

CAT. NO.   

TB2CH

TB4CH

F40WK

DESCRIPTION  

Through-Bolts for 3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass 

Through-Bolts for 1-3/4" (45 mm) 

Wood or Metal Door Frames

Matching Washer Set and Through-Bolt for 

3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass

CAT. NO.
MOUNTING HOLES
CENTER-TO-CENTER FINISH

CM10X10BS
CM10X10PS
CM10X10BR           
CM10X10SA
CM10X10DU
CM12X12BS
CM12X12PS
CM12X12BR
CM12X12SA
CM12X12DU
CM18X18BS
CM18X18PS
CM18X18BR
CM24X24BS
CM24X24PS
CM24X24BR

10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
18" (457 mm)
18" (457 mm)
18" (457 mm)
24" (610 mm)
24" (610 mm)
24" (610 mm)

Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Satin Anodized

Dark Bronze Anodized
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Satin Anodized

Dark Bronze Anodized
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Minimum order: 1 each.  All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing.

STRAIGHT BACK-TO-BACK PULL HANDLES

CAT. NO.
MOUNTING HOLES
CENTER-TO-CENTER FINISH

CD10X10BS
CD10X10PS
CD10X10BR
CD10X10SA
CD10X10DU
CD12X12BS
CD12X12PS
CD12X12BR
CD12X12SA
CD12X12DU
CD18X18BS
CD18X18PS
CD18X18BR
CD24X24BS125*

10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
18" (457 mm)
18" (457 mm)
18" (457 mm)
24" (610 mm)

Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Satin Anodized

Dark Bronze Anodized
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Satin Anodized

Dark Bronze Anodized
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Brushed Stainless

Minimum order: 1 each.  All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO.
MOUNTING HOLES
CENTER-TO-CENTER FINISH

CV12X12BS
CV12X12PS
CV12X12BR

12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)

Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Minimum order: 1 each.  All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO.
MOUNTING HOLES
CENTER-TO-CENTER FINISH

CS10X10BS
CS10X10PS
CS10X10BR
CS12X12BS
CS12X12PS
CS12X12BR

10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
10" (254 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)

Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Minimum order: 1 each.  All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing.

OFFSET BACK-TO-BACK PULL HANDLES 
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