CRL Straight and Offset Back-to-Back Pull Handles

Stocked in Up to Five Architectural Finishes

• For Use With 3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass

 Complete With Matching Finish Metal Washers and Through-Bolts for Mounting

SPECIFICATIONS:

For Use With:

3/8" to 3/4"

(10 to 19 mm) Glass

Construction:

1" (25 mm) Diameter

Stainless Steel or Brass Tubing. *1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter Stainless Steel (CD24X24BS125 Model only).

Offset: 3" (76 mm) Center-to-Center

Glass Fabrication Required:

Two 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Holes



INCLUDES:

2 Each: Through-Bolts for Glass Mounting 4 Each: 1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter

Matching Finish Metal Washers and Rubber Gaskets



Extra bolts available, sold separately: (Not for use with CD24X24BS125)

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

TB2CH Through-Bolts for 3/8" to 3/4"

(10 to 19 mm) Glass TB4CH Through-Bolts for 1-3/4"

(45 mm) Wood or Metal

Door Frames

Matching Washer Set and F40WK Through-Bolt for 3/8" to 3/4"

(10 to 19 mm) Glass

STRAIGHT BACK-TO-BACK PULL HANDLES

CAT. NO.	MOUNTING HOLES CENTER-TO-CENTER	FINISH
CM10X10BS	10" (254 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CM10X10PS	10" (254 mm)	Polished Stainless
CM10X10BR	10" (254 mm)	Polished Brass
CM10X10SA	10" (254 mm)	Satin Anodized
CM10X10DU	10" (254 mm)	Dark Bronze Anodized
CM12X12BS	12" (305 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CM12X12PS	12" (305 mm)	Polished Stainless
CM12X12BR	12" (305 mm)	Polished Brass
CM12X12SA	12" (305 mm)	Satin Anodized
CM12X12DU	12" (305 mm)	Dark Bronze Anodized
CM18X18BS	18" (457 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CM18X18PS	18" (457 mm)	Polished Stainless
CM18X18BR	18" (457 mm)	Polished Brass
CM24X24BS	24" (610 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CM24X24PS	24" (610 mm)	Polished Stainless
CM24X24BR	24" (610 mm)	Polished Brass

Minimum order: 1 each. All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing.

OFFSET BACK-TO-BACK PULL HANDLES

CAT. NO.	MOUNTING HOLES CENTER-TO-CENTER	FINISH
CD10X10BS	10" (254 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CD10X10PS	10" (254 mm)	Polished Stainless
CD10X10BR	10" (254 mm)	Polished Brass
CD10X10SA	10" (254 mm)	Satin Anodized
CD10X10DU	10" (254 mm)	Dark Bronze Anodized
CD12X12BS	12" (305 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CD12X12PS	12" (305 mm)	Polished Stainless
CD12X12BR	12" (305 mm)	Polished Brass
CD12X12SA	12" (305 mm)	Satin Anodized
CD12X12DU	12" (305 mm)	Dark Bronze Anodized
CD18X18BS	18" (457 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CD18X18PS	18" (457 mm)	Polished Stainless
CD18X18BR	18" (457 mm)	Polished Brass
CD24X24BS125*	24" (610 mm)	Brushed Stainless

Minimum order: 1 each. All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing

CRL Glass Mounted Solid Back-to-Back Pull Handle

SPECIFICATIONS:

For Use With: 3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass Construction: 1" (25 mm) Solid Stainless Steel or Brass

Glass Fabrication Required:

Two 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Holes

2 Each: Through-Bolts for Glass Mounting

4 Each: 1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter Matching Finish Metal Washers and Rubber Gaskets





Minimum order: 1 each. All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Glass Mounted Elbow Style Back-to-Back Pull Handle

SPECIFICATIONS:

For Use With:

3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass

Construction:

1" (25 mm) Diameter Stainless Steel or Brass Tubing

Glass Fabrication Required:

Two 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Holes

INCLUDES:

2 Each: Through-Bolts for Glass Mounting

4 Each: 1-1/4" (32 mm) Diameter Matching Finish Metal Washers and Rubber Gaskets

Extra bolts available, sold separately:

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

TB2CH Through-Bolts for 3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass

TB4CH Through-Bolts for 1-3/4" (45 mm) Wood or Metal Door Frames

F40WK Matching Washer Set and Through-Bolt for

3/8" to 3/4" (10 to 19 mm) Glass

CAT. NO.	MOUNTING HOLES Center-to-center	FINISH
CV12X12BS	12" (305 mm)	Brushed Stainless
CV12X12PS	12" (305 mm)	Polished Stainless
CV12X12BR	12" (305 mm)	Polished Brass

Minimum order: 1 each. All Pull Handles can be combined for quantity pricing

